Hippohiihdot, Leijonacup 4.

LAHTOLISTA

© Puolangan Ryhti

Kilpailun sarjat: T04; P04; T06; P06; T08; P08; T10; P10; T12; P12; T14

Lahtoaika Nro Nimi

TO04 Tytot 4 vuotta 0.2 km V
12:01:00 2 Silvia Manninen

Sarjaluettelo

P04 Pojat 4 vuotta 0.2 km V
12:02:00 4 Kalle Harkonen
12:02:30 5 Niko Kylloénen

Sarjaluettelo

TO6 Tytot 6 vuotta 0.2 km V
12:04:30 9 1Iida Mustonen
12:05:00 10 Mila Sutinen
12:05:30 11 Linnea Manninen
12:06:00 12 Venla Mustonen
12:06:30 13 Ellen Siira
12:07:00 14 Kaisla Helenius

Sarjaluettelo

P06 Pojat 6 vuotta 0.2 km V
12:08:00 16 Pauli Heikkinen
12:08:30 17 Vilho Nissinen
12:09:00 18 Voitto Juntunen

Sarjaluettelo

T08 Tytot 8 vuotta 0.5 km V
12:10:30 21 sofia Anttonen
12:11:00 22 Jonna Vollstedt
12:11:30 23 Miida Harkonen

Sarjaluettelo

P08 Pojat 8 vuotta 0.5 km V
12:12:30 25 Mikel Rusanen
12:13:00 26 Aatu Manninen

Sarjaluettelo

Seuran nimi

Paltamon Urheilijat

Hyrynsalmen Isku

Puolangan Ryhti
Puolangan Ryhti
Suomussalmen Rasti

Puolangan Ryhti
Ristijdrven Pyry
Paltamon Urheilijat



T10

12:14:00
12:14:30
12:15:00

Sarjaluettelo
P10

12:16:00
12:16:30
12:17:00
12:17:30
12:18:00

Sarjaluettelo
T12

12:19:00
12:19:30

Sarjaluettelo
P12

12:20:30
12:21:00

Sarjaluettelo
T14
12:21:30

Sarjaluettelo

ExTime

28
29
30

32
33
34
35
36

38
39

41
42

43

Tytot 10 vuotta 1 km V
Helmi Paasimaa

Eevi Vvaisanen
Auroora Manninen

Pojat 10 vuotta 1 km V
Veikka Harkonen
Huuko Harkonen
Anton Anttonen
Lenni Vollstedt
Samu Haapalainen

Tytot 12 vuotta 1 km V
Lissu Harkonen
Lotta Paasimaa

Pojat 12 vuotta 1 km V
Ukko Nissinen
Lauri Harkonen

Tytot 14 vuotta 2 km V
Silja Heikkinen

Puolangan Ryhti
Suomussalmen Rasti

Ristijarven Pyry
Paltamon Urheilijat
Puolangan Ryhti
Ristijdrven Pyry
Puolangan Ryhti

Paltamon Urheilijat
suomussalmen Rasti

Puolangan Ryhti
Ristijarven Pyry

Ristijarven Pyry



